AXIAL LEADED MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITOR
AXIAL LEADED, EPOXY COATED MULTILAYER
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
Description
   Our Axial leaded, Epoxy Coated Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors are built by superior moisture
and shock resistant epoxy coating. These capacitors are supplied in both bulk or taping and reel
package for automatic insertion and sequencing with any axial leaded components.
HOW TO ORDER ：
Part number are designed as :
                            A     15   Z5U   104   Z   A    A   T    05    A
Product Type:
A:Mono Axial
Size Code:
See size chart for available
size by value and voltage
Temperature Characteristic:
NPO=COG
X7R
Z5U
Capacitance (pf):
  The first two digits are significant
of capacitance.
The last digit is multiplier
0=*1     4=*10000
1=*10    5=*100000
2=*100   9=*0.1
3=*1000
Capacitance Tolerance:
C=+-0.25PF    K=+-10%
D=+-0.5PF     M=+-20%
G=+-2%       Z=+80%,-20%
J =+-5%       P=+100%,-0%
Taping width:
A=52mm [ Standard ]
S=26mm
X=Forming style
Working Voltage:
02= 25V
05= 50V
10=100V
20=200V
Lead Style:
A: Axial style [ Standard ]
B: Forming style
Lead Spacing:
A: Axial style
[ Standard ]
5 = 5.08mm [0.200"]
6 = 6.35mm [0.250"]
7 = 7.62mm [0.33"]
Lead Length:
4=4mm     8=8mm
5=5mm     9=9mm
7=7mm     0=10mm
C=4.5mm   F=7.5mm
D=5.5mm   G=8.5mm
E=6.5mm   H=9.5mm
R=Tape & Reel
T=Tape & AMMO Pack
17
AXIAL LEADED MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITOR
CAPACITANCE RANGE OF MONO AXIAL
Spec.\\T.C. NPO X7R Z5U Y5V
SIZE A15 A20 A15 A20 A15 A20 A15 A20
CAP \ WVDC 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 50
1 PF
to 100
1 PF
to 100
120 pF 121
150 151
180 181
220 221
270 271
330 331
390 391
470 471
560 561